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sgazdean1sunlundngns (839.08)
nangasAalAansUiNgn 61913 VEITEUNAAEAS
nangnsusuuge w.A. 2557

Yosmdugaufine wmiveweswiplaseansel luwssususmudung Swinunusi

AL/ INYRY : AnNYwEmARSLardRNA1ans

1. sduasTonangns
nulne wangnsAaumanstdin anvniviansaumemans

AEIDINgE Bachelor of Arts Program in Information Science

2. YUTYeazaI I

mwilve oy AaumansUnde (@saumneans)
Jede :  AA.U. (@1sAUWARERS)

AWDINY Faufiu :  Bachelor of Arts (Information Science)
Foda :  BA. (Information Science)

3. @0IUNINVDIMENGATUAENITRATUBYLR/ AUt UNANg NS

| wangnsuTuUse we. 2557 adusananillasunsunisinmuviugey ndninau
AMENTIUN1INTRAuAnY WioTuil 3 how futAu w.e. 2558

) ) 2 qgve i = o i o P
M nangnsUTuUe w.a. 2557 Bulddawinnamsiinui 1 UnisAnwin 2557

M aonue msuiludulgmdngasianties (aue.08)

Usuusmangns | Guldifuindne Zald R3S/ Su-iiou-d | adedl/ Fu-Fau-d
ianitiey (4x9.08) ddnen mAmsAneY/ an13yns anaInedy
WA, Tutnsfinen Unsfinen Wiugau auilf
2557 2557 1/2557 1/2558 2/2558

22 UN3IAY 2558 | 5 NUAWUS 2558
2559 2559 1/2559 6/2559 7/2559
15 figuieu 2559 | 7 nsngnAu 2559
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mi'mL‘LJ’%UULﬁﬂm’faLmnsiw'i::wi'lwé’ngmﬂﬁuﬁ'uwﬁ'nqmaﬁ'uﬂ%’uﬂ'guﬁnﬁaﬂ
P = o a = a
5.1 WSBUligUNSIUARUSREIY/Fa 518397

5.1.1 nguiy1deAu

wingnsuFuusainias (d19.08) w.A. 2557

wingasusuusainiios (d119.08) W.A. 2559

AKE

1741101

1741102

1741103

1741501

1742101

1742102

AN UEMTUNUAITAUWA 1

English Language for Information Work 1
MyBINgedmMIvNUEITAUNA 2

English Language for Information Work 2
audidestuifenfuasaumanmans
Introduction to Information Science
Anudiugumamaluladansaume
Fundamental to Information Technology
VNN1TIANITAIING

Knowledge Management Principles
FEUVANTAUVIA

Information Systems

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

HIS111

HIS112

HIS113

HIS121

HIS115

HIS221

MBInquaMmIUNUaITaUNA 1

English Language for Information Work 1
Mwgsngudmivnuasauma 2

English Language for Information Work 2
arudifesiuiafuarsaumamans
Introduction to Information Science
anudiugumamaluladansauna
Fundamental to Information Technology
MENNITIANITAIL

Knowledge Management Principles
PUUANTAULNA

Information Systems

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

wmivendeswiglageasnsal Tunssususgudun Yainuyusti




wangasuiuusuinides (aue.08) w.A. 2557

vingasuuuguiniiay (18.08) w.A. 2559

WANE

1742103

1742104

1742105

1742201

1742202

1742203

1742301

1742401

3HFITNIV WA TAUNA

Ethics for Information Professionals
m'saummﬁﬁmvtmﬁmﬁu

Information of Local Wisdom
wqﬁﬂS‘ima&s‘ﬂ‘ﬁua:mmﬁaamsmsﬁumﬂ
User Behavior and Information Needs
NSHAILININEINTANTAUNA
Information Resource Development
NMTIATIEALardLAT AN SAUMA
Information Analysis and Synthesis
NNSYINFIUNTNINEINTATAUNA
Cataloging Information Resources
MSUSNITANTAUNA

Information Services
NIIRNITANITUUTNTATAUINA
Management of Information Service

Institutes

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

HIS341

HIS311

HIS211

HIS141

HIS241

HIS242

HIS231

HIS244

J3E5TTNIVTWANTAUNA

Ethics for Information Professionals
ansaumaAgiilygyviesiu

Information of Local Wisdom

WORNT TV L TUALANUARINTATAUNA
User Behavior and Information Needs
ATHRIUININYINTANTAUNA
Information Resource Development
MTIATIZALaTd AT IZRANTAUWA
Information Analysis and Synthesis
NSVNTIUNITNTNYINTANTAUNA
Cataloging Information Resources
N1SUINITATAUNA

Information Services
NNSIANITANITUUTNTATAUYA
Management of Information Service
Institutes

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

wivendesvagilaveasnsal lunseususguiud Jaminuvusti




wiingnsuiuusuiintay (s310.08) W.a. 2557

wingasuTuusuanion (7310.08) w.A. 2559

MIRAHA

1743501

1743502

1743503

1744801

1744802

1744803

NSIAAULAENISAUALANTAUNA
Information Storage and Retrieval
M3Innsgdeyadmiunuasaumna
Database Management for Information
Work
MSHELNsANSaumamewaluladaisaumne
Information Dissemination by Information
Technology
abfiilonsitevaansaumnanans
Statistics for Information Science
Research

NIV NATAUNAAIERS

Research in Information Science
dunundirnnuaziuinluun e sauma
AEns

Seminar on Current Issues and Trend in

Information Science

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

HIS222

HIS321

HIS322

HIS318

HIS411

HIS412

MsTiuLagNISAUALENTEUNA
Information Storage and Retrieval
N5IANTTgIUTRLAdMTUNUANTAUWA
Database Management for Information
Work
MIMBLNSANTaUmAmemAlUlaganTauwme
Information Dissemination by Information
Technology
adfiionsifenansaumnaeans
Statistics for Information Science
Research

NN53ILNATAUNAFERNS

Research in Information Science
Aunuriianisiaziuluunisansaume
Aans

Seminar on Current Issues and Trend in

Information Science

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

wninendeseigilageansal lunszsususguiug Jwminuyusti




5.1.2 nguivden

wangasusuuguiindos (su9.08) w.A. 2557

wangnsuTuusainidon (a3.08) w.A. 2559

WA

1741104 Ms3ansaumea
Information Literacy
1742106  nArwinedmsuanuansaumne
Thai Language for Information Work
1742107  gsnaansaune
Information Business
1742302 UIMIViRsEALAZAUSaNTaUWA
Library and Information Center Services
1742402 msdansasiuviseiios
Serial Management
1742501  USMsansaumaAvudumesiin
Internet-Based Information Services
1742502 mi%@m5%@3@LLﬂSLﬂ%EJ“li’]E!ﬂ’EJﬂJﬁ?LG’IEJ%
Data Communication and Computer
Networks
1743101  AIPAINLALNITLHELNIANTAUNA

Marketing and Information Dissemination

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

HIS114

HIS312

HIS334

HIS336

HIS342

HIS331

HIS223

HIS335

MI3ANTAUNA

Information Literacy

A lngdmsunuasauwme

Thai Language for Information Work
§InETAUMA

Information Business
UINSYiRsayALAL AUGEN TEUmA
Library and Information Center Services
mM3dansasfiavideios

Serial Management
UimsansaumAvudumasiin
Internet-Based Information Services
miﬁaa'm'l’m&aLLasLﬂ%‘aﬂiwaﬂauﬁaLma‘s’
Data Communication and Computer
Networks
N1INANNLALNITRELNTANTAUNA

Marketing and Information Dissemination

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

s e

wmingrdesvdigalaseainsal lunsyususgudug Jawdauvusti




wingnsuiudsainias (awe.08) w.A. 2557

wingnsuFuuuiniioy (119.08) W.A. 2559

ARG

1743102

1743103

1743104

1743105

1743106

1743107

1743201

1743202

asaumnAnNudIny

Information and Society
asaumaMTInemansuazialulag
Science and Technology Information
ansauwmeALiiogsia

Information for Business
ASAUMAR IS UANUAZIE 1YY
Information for Children and Young
Adults

NMFUTUAIETAUNA

Information Consolidation
InIensiausnIsansauwma
Information Services Psychology
NSIANLIANY TEUUMDEYAIFANBLUT
Library of Congress Classification
nsIavinIsrtuazanseday
Indexing and Abstracting

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

HIS313

HIS314

HIS315

HIS316

HIS333

HIS332

HIS243

HIS343

ansauwmanudeny

Information and Society
AsaumAIINeImaEnsLazialulag
Science and Technology Information
asaumALiagIne

Information for Business
ansaumaduIuAnLagieITY
Information for Children and Young
Adults

MIUTIUASENTHUNA

Information Consolidation
IInensliuinsarsaume
Information Services Psychology
MSIANIIANY SEUUVBALATTANBLLTAY
Library of Congress Classification
nsdavinasstiwavasedaay
Indexing and Abstracting

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

wninendesuigilageasnsal lunszususgudun Yainuyusti




wingnsuiulsuiinidoy (u9.08) w.A. 2557

nangnsuTuuguantan (739.08) w.A. 2559

WiNKA

1743401

1743402

1743403

1743404

1743504

1743505

1743506

1743507

NTUIMISIATINSAUANSAUA

Management of Information System

Project

nMIdan1sgnAnduius

Customer Relationship Management

mwfiassuiatunistanisuienans
yuuUseiuAuNIN Introduction to

Documentation of Quality System

N13IANITIIUNITED

Book Store Management
roufiwasnIinlusuaTauwmeA
Computer Graphics in Information Work

VRN GHERLIIE)

Library Automation

sTUUMSIAMsEIneI

Office Management Systems

mMsdamsminensasaumedidnnseiind

Electronic Resources Management

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

HIS317

HIS337

HIS345

HIS346

HIS224

HIS441

HIS344

HIS323

NMSUSMSIASINISAUATSAULNA
Management of Information System
Project

nsIaNsgnANENRLS

Customer Relationship Management
anufifessuieatunisdanisduienans
5¥UUUsENUAMA Introduction to
Documentation of Quality System
MIIANTIUNde

Book Store Management
pRumesNIIHNTuIuETaUIWA
Computer Graphics in Information Work
LN GHIRGINNG)

Library Automation
FEUUNSTINNITEIUNIY

Office Management Systems
NMsINNITNSNeINsEsaunABLanvseiing

Electronic Resources Management

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

wminendediglageainsal lunsyususgutug Jwiaunusii




wingnsuuusuinton (a19.08) W.d. 2557 wangasusuusainidos (719.08) w.f. 2559 MAHA
1743508  msavAuansaumasaulall 3(2-2-5) | HIS324  msduAuansauvmAesulay 3(2-2-5)
Online Searching Online Searching
1743509  mM3iAseilazesnuuuszuuluany 3(2-2-5) | HIS325  msiasigvinazeanwuussuuluay 3(2-2-5)
ansaunea ansauwne
System Analysis and Design for System Analysis and Design for
Information Work Information Work
5.1.3 nfudvnUsEaUN1IRIi AN
wangasuTuusaiantios (au0.08) w.a. 2557 wiingmsusuuguiniies (A4e.08) w.A. 2559 WRHa
1744901  mswseaEnUszaunsallindnansaumne 2(90) HISE51  mswIsaEnUssaunmsalivinansaumne 2(90)
Aans firang
Preparation for Professional Experience Preparation for Professional Experience
for Information Science for Information Science
1744902  mMsEnUsEAUNSARYANATAUNARIAAS 5450) | HISA52  nsEnUszAUMSAINTWANSAUNAMERNS 5(450)

Professional Experience for Information

Science

Professional Experience for Information

Science

wninende A lageainsel lunssususigudud Jamiauyusti




5.1.4 nguAvravnafne

wingnsuiuusudinidos (s119.08) W.a. 2557

wangasuiuuguanion (a.08) w.A. 2559

WANA

1744903  MIW3BUENNAANYIANYIVIENTAUNA 1(45) HISA53  NssENaniafne @1 igIaIsaume 1(45)
AN ANENS
Pre-Cooperative Education for Pre-Cooperative Education for
Information Science Information Science
1744904  awfaANY AUV IENTEUNAFNERS 6(640) HIS454  awfafnwIAIUIVIETAUWAAERS 6(640)
Cooperative Education for Information Cooperative Education for Information
Science Science
5.2 Mstueivden
wingasusuusaaniion (aua.08) W.A. 2559 WANA
HIS442 Hasaualsaiiou 3(3-0-6) | \ilelWnidinanunsaufiRanulureayalsasou
School Library Tongnafivsyansnw

anwauzuazaud iy veiesayalsaSeulugusuraimsSeuredlsatou medniunuiuuleuts wnue wdszan
mMsWawmSNgINTITAUWA MIAnTgiuarssuunsianinavgninensarsauma nshweluladatsaumanld msliuins
ansauwa waznsdavhlasinisineg vesiesayn saufisianssuiiiadunisieunisaau n15eu wasnmsianiesayalsauSauny

15§ AT inausinsusudiunnn e wiasayalsaseu

as & as ar

wivendessigilageasnsal lunssususyudus Sawiaunusiil
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